Academic Program Name

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

2017
3588
2175
4020
735

2119
1294
2830
2329
4076
1095
1768
3921

2104
3588
2295
4020
862

2119
1467
2830
2391
4076
1191
1925
3921




