Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	<b>Closing Rank</b>
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2017	2104
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3588	3588
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2175	2295
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4020	4020
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	735	862
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2119	2119
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1294	1467
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2830	2830
Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2329	2391
Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4076	4076
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1095	1191
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1768	1925
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3921	3921